
CHART 10.3
DISTRIBUTION
OF PERSONNEL
AT CANADIAN
MISSIONS
ABROAD BY
GEOGRAPHIC
REGIONS
(Canada-based
and locally
engaged
employees)

Europe
Asia and Pacific
Africa and Middle East
Latin America and Caribbean
United States
International organizations
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Program
Personnel

Canada-based

Locally engaged

Program personnel Support personnel
Canada- Locally Canada- Locally

based engaged based engaged

289
289
262
185
155
61

168 226 950
171 117 1010
85 141 990
92 76 497
169 59 364

3 51 59

1 241 688 670 3 870
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